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199703110000
75961

03/11/1997
12:36:39

MONEY
STORE
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

199508020002
05661

199705150001
51931

05/15/1997
11:16:37

MONEY
STORE
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

199604010001
05471

199705150001
51941

05/15/1997
11:16:38

MONEY
STORE
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

199608300002
85331

199705150001
51951

05/15/1997
11:16:40

MONEY
STORE
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

199608300002
85341

199705150001
52541

05/15/1997
01:39:56

MONEY
STORE
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

199604010001
05461

199704070001
07211

04/07/1997
11:12:57

MONEY
STORE
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

199610310003
62441

199704140001
15231

04/14/1997
02:24:26

MONEY
STORE
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

199412090003
62451

199709180003
00681

09/18/1997
11:40:27

MONEY
STORE
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE GARDNER,
MICHAEL T

12 57 Lot#:22
Book:12 Pg:57

199711260003
87681

11/26/1997
03:38:46

MONEY
STORE
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee AGREEMENT MMG
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW


