Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= MONEY STORE INVESTMENT CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199703110000 75961	03/11/1997 12:36:39	MONEY STORE INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND BANK					199508020002 05661	
199705150001 51931	05/15/1997 11:16:37	MONEY STORE INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND BANK					199604010001 05471	
199705150001 51941	05/15/1997 11:16:38	MONEY STORE INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND BANK					199608300002 85331	
199705150001 51951	05/15/1997 11:16:40	MONEY STORE INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND BANK					199608300002 85341	
199705150001 52541	05/15/1997 01:39:56	MONEY STORE INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND BANK					199604010001 05461	
199704070001 07211	04/07/1997 11:12:57	MONEY STORE INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND BANK					199610310003 62441	
199704140001 15231	04/14/1997 02:24:26	MONEY STORE INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND BANK					199412090003 62451	
199709180003 00681	09/18/1997 11:40:27	MONEY STORE INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARDNER, MICHAEL T			12	57		Lot#:22 Book:12 Pg:57
199711260003 87681	11/26/1997 03:38:46	MONEY STORE INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	AGREEMENT	MMG ENTERPRISES LLC						Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW